Wash Away
One Step Cleanser
DIRECTIONS  Use morning and night. Apply
to damp skin. Work into a lather in your hands
before applying to damp face. Gently massage
face and neck using circular motion. Rinse with
lukewarm water. Pat dry with a soft cloth.
K E Y  B E N E F I T S

• Skin is left refreshed, clean and ready for your
   skincare routine.
HOW TO ORDER
Contact Our Sales Team: orders@mdsolarsciences.com
Allison Cotaling   203.939.3828   Andrea Mallozzi   203.569.7590
SIZE
1.7 oz.
5.0 oz.
UPC
349358001780
349358000127
ITEM #
189001
167001
MSRP
$14.00
$24.00
WHOLESALE
$7.00
$12.00
INNER CASEPACK
3
3
MASTER CARTON
24
24
DIMENSIONS
2.06 L x 1.38 W x 5.78 H
2.06 L x 1.56 W x 7.50 H
Revitalizing
Eye Gel
DIRECTIONS  Apply one pump morning and
evening. Gently tap product around eye area
using ring finger. Avoid getting into eyes.
K E Y  B E N E F I T S
INGREDIENTS  Dimethicone, Water, Dimethicone Crosspolymer, Propanediol, Glycerin, PEG-10
Dimethicone, Ferric Hexapeptide-35, Palmitoyl Tetrapeptide-7, Dipeptide-2, Palmitoyl Tripeptide-1,
Acetyl Hexapeptide-8, Caffeine, Niacinamide, Sodium Ascorbyl Phosphate (Vitamin C), Sodium
Hyaluronate (Hyaluronic Acid), Tremella Fuciformis (Mushroom) Extract, Lecithin, Allantoin, Panthenol
(Vitamin B-5), Tocopherol (Vitamin E), Aloe Barbadensis Leaf Extract (Aloe Vera), Camellia Sinensis Leaf
Extract (Green Tea), Chamomilla Recutita (Matricaria) Extract, Laminaria Digitata Extract, Vitis Vinifera
(Grape) Callus Culture Extract, Zea Mays (Corn) Oil, Phenylpropanol, Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower)
Seed Oil, Rosmarinus Officinalis (Rosemary) Leaf Extract, Proline, Diatomaceous Earth, Rosa Moschata
Seed Oil, Caprylyl Glycol, Butylene Glycol, Disteardimonium Hectorite, Sorbitol, Caprylhydroxamic
Acid, Hesperidin Methyl Chalcone, Carbomer, Xanthan Gum, Polysorbate 20, Disodium EDTA, Glyceryl
Caprylate, Steareth-20
A soothing eye emulsion with powerful peptides.
Skin appears firmer and more elastic.
• Time-released moisturizers, humectants
   and peptides helps to reduce the appearance
   of fine lines and wrinkles.
• Calming & Nourishing Agents: Chamomile,
   Seaweed Extract, Caffeine, Aloe and
   Niacinamide help reduce the appearance
   of puffiness, dark circles and redness.
• Antioxidants: Vitamin C, Grape, Rosemary
   and Green Tea Extracts, Rosehip fight sun
   damage and protect skin from free radicals.
HOW TO ORDER
Contact Our Sales Team: orders@mdsolarsciences.com
Allison Cotaling   203.939.3828   Andrea Mallozzi   203.569.7590
SIZE
0.5 oz.
UPC
349358001087
ITEM #
168003
MSRP
$52.00
WHOLESALE
$26.00
INNER CASEPACK
3

   and Green Tea Extracts, Rosehip fight sun
   damage and protect skin from free radicals.
HOW TO ORDER
Contact Our Sales Team: orders@mdsolarsciences.com
Allison Cotaling   203.939.3828   Andrea Mallozzi   203.569.7590
SIZE
1.0 oz.
UPC
349358001070
ITEM #
153003
MSRP
$54.00
WHOLESALE
$27.00
INNER CASEPACK
3
MASTER CARTON
24
DIMENSIONS
1.56 L x 1.56W x 4.00 H
MD Advanced
Hydration Crème
DIRECTIONS  Apply 1-2 pumps nightly to face
and neck after cleansing.
K E Y  B E N E F I T S
INGREDIENTS  Water (Aqua), Glycerin, Sorbitol, Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride, Cetyl Alcohol, Vitis
Vinifera (Grape) Seed Oil, C12-15 Alkyl Benzoate, Diisostearyl Dimer Dilinoleate, Isopropypl Myristate,
Squalane, Dimethicone, Sucrose Polystearate, Glyceryl Dilaurate, Niacinamide, Ceramide EOP, Ferric
Hexapeptide-35, Hydrolyzed Ganoderma Lucidum (Mushroom) Extract, Tetrahexyldecyl Ascorbate
(Vitamin C), Tremell Fuciformis (Mushroom) Extract, Chamomilla Recutita (Matricaria) Flower Extract,
Laminaria Digitata Extract, Carthamus Tinctorius (Safflower) Seed Oil, Lavandula Augustifolia (Lavender)
Herb Extract, Jasminum Officinale (Jasmine) Flower Extract, Cananga (Ylang) Odorata Flower Oil,
Santalum Album (Sandalwood) Oil, Rosa Damascena Flower Oil, Salvia Triloba (Sage) Leaf Extract, Citrus
Aurantium Dulcis (Neroli) Flower Oil, Lavandula Hybrida Oil, Rosmarinus Officinalis (Rosemary) Leaf
Extract, Salvia Officinalis (Sage) Oil, Vanilla Planifolia Fruit Extract, Sodium Steroyl Glutamate, PPG-12/
SMDI Copolymer, Theobroma Grandiflorum Seed Butter, Caprylyl Glycol, Glyceryl Stearate, Cetearyl
Alcohol, Cetyl Esters, Hydrogenated Polyisobutene, Hydroxystearic Acid, Carbomer, Xanthan Gum, PVP,
Xanthan Gum, Disodium EDTA, Sodium Benzoate, Sodium Hydroxide, Potasium Sorbate
Advance your skin’s health while you sleep with
this time-released deeply hydrating night crème.
• Clinically proven to help reverse and correct signs of sun
   damage and aging over time.
• Mushroom Peptides reduce the appearance of wrinkles,
   dark spots and work to correct sun damage.
• Ceramides, Squalane and Hyaluronic Acid deeply
   penetrates skin with time-released formula and
   retains moisture while protecting skin barrier.
   Combats dehydration for 24 hours.
• ProVentionR, a proprietary complex of antioxidants,
   moisturizers, calming and rejuvenating agents working
   to Protect, preVent and Restore youthful skin from the
   effects from UV rays and environmental stresses.
• Synthetic Fragrance Free.
HOW TO ORDER
Contact Our Sales Team: orders@mdsolarsciences.com
Allison Cotaling   203.939.3828   Andrea Mallozzi   203.569.7590
SIZE
1.7 oz.
UPC
349358001124
ITEM #
187001
MSRP
$76.00
WHOLESALE
$38.00
INNER CASEPACK
6
MASTER CARTON
24
DIMENSIONS
2.25 L x 2.00 W x 4.50 H

   for men and women.
• Synthetic Fragrance Free.
HOW TO ORDER
Contact Our Sales Team: orders@mdsolarsciences.com
Allison Cotaling   203.939.3828   Andrea Mallozzi   203.569.7590
SIZE
1.7 oz.
UPC
855488002233
ITEM #
144001
MSRP
$76.00
WHOLESALE
$38.00
INNER CASEPACK
6
MASTER CARTON
48
DIMENSIONS
1.56 L x 1.56 W x 4.75 H
Gleam + Glow
SPF 50
DIRECTIONS  Apply liberally 15 minutes
before sun exposure . Reapply. Use a water
resistant sunscreen if swimming or sweating,
at least every 2 hours. Children under 6
months: ask a doctor. Sun Protection Measures:
Spending time in the sun increases your risk of
skin cancer and early skin aging. To decrease
the risk, regularly use a sunscreen with Broad
Spectrum SPF of 15 or higher and other sun
protection measures including: Limit time in the
sun, especially from 10a.m. - 2p.m. Wear long-
sleeved shirts, pants, hats and sunglasses.
K E Y  B E N E F I T S
INGREDIENTS  Actives: Avobenzone 3%, Octocrylene 2.75%, Octisalate 5%
Inactives: Water (Aqua), Butyloctyl Salicylate, Glycerin, Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower) Seed Oil,
Dimethicone, Zea Mays (Corn) Oil, Polyester-8, Titanium Dioxide (CI 77891), Mica, Coco-Caprylate/
Caprate, Polysilicone-15, Sodium Stearoyl Glutamate, Ceramide NP, Ceramide NS, Ceramide AP,
Ceramide EOP, Ceramide EOS, Allantoin, Panthenol (Vitamin B5), Rosmarinus Officinalis (Rosemary)
Leaf Extract, Niacinamide, Tremella Fuciformis (Mushroom) Extract, Vitis Vinifera (Grape) Callus
Culture Extract, Macadamia Integrifolia Seed Oil, Olea Europaea (Olive) Fruit Oil, Sesamum Indicum
(Sesame Seed Oil), Lavandula Angustifolia (Lavender) Oil, Caffeine, Diatomaceous Earth, Camellia
Sinensis Leaf Extract, Sodium Hyaluronate (Hyaluronic Acid), Sodium Ascorbyl Phosphate, (Vitamin
C), Ferric Hexapeptide-35, Aloe Barbadensis Leaf Extract, Chamomilla Recutita (Matricaria) Extract,
Laminaria Digitata Extract, Melaleuca Alternifolia (Tea Tree) Leaf Oil, Rosa Moschata Seed Oil, Caprylic/
Capric Triglyceride, Synthetic Fluorphlogopite, Sodium Polyacrylate, TBHQ, Phenylpropanol Lecithin,
Cetyl Alcohol, Sodium Hydroxide, Teprenone, Proline, Sorbitol, Behenic Acid, Cholesterol,Acrylates/
C10-30 Alkyl Acrylate Crosspolymer, Caprylhydroxamic Acid, Carbomer, Ceteareth-25, Caprooyl
Phytosphingosine, Caprooyl Sphingosine, Iron Oxides (CI 77499, CI 77492, CI 77491)
A daily radiance moisturizer that provides all-day hydration,
broad-spectrum protection, potent skin-nourishing
ingredients, plus leaves skin with a sheer, natural glow.
• A one-step versatile SPF moisturizer with a
   golden glow for every skin type and tone.
• Provides instant radiance that can be used all
   over or to and to accentuate areas like eyelids,
   cheekbones, décolleté and shoulders.
• Cranberry and Pomegranate Extracts help restore
   radiance. Caffeine helps firm skin and boost elasticity.
• Antioxidants: Vitamin C and Green Tea Extracts to
   brighten skin and prevent sun and environmental damage.
• Synthetic Fragrance Free.
HOW TO ORDER
Contact Our Sales Team: orders@mdsolarsciences.com

   “no makeup makeup look”.
• Synthetic Fragrance Free.
HOW TO ORDER
Contact Our Sales Team: orders@mdsolarsciences.com
Allison Cotaling   203.939.3828   Andrea Mallozzi   203.569.7590
SIZE
1.7 oz.
UPC
349358001773
ITEM #
158001
MSRP
$40.00
WHOLESALE
$20.00
INNER CASEPACK
3
MASTER CARTON
24
DIMENSIONS
1.75 L x 1.25 W x 6.50 H
MD Mineral BB
Crème SPF 50
K E Y  B E N E F I T S
A BB Crème skin perfector that helps even
skin tone and reduce discoloration while
providing broad-spectrum protection.
• Sheer coverage mineral formula protects skin and
   delivers anti-aging benefits, with a matte finish.
• Calming Agents: Caffeine and Niacinamide
   help reduce the appearance of redness and
   discolorations for brighter, more even-toned skin.
• Luxurious whipped texture blurs imperfections
   and can be used as a primer or make-up alternative.
• Antioxidants: Vitamins C and E, CoQ10, Green Tea,
   Cranberry Fruit and Pomegranate Extracts.
HOW TO ORDER
Contact Our Sales Team: orders@mdsolarsciences.com
Allison Cotaling   203.939.3828   Andrea Mallozzi   203.569.7590
DIRECTIONS  Apply liberally 15 minutes
before sun exposure . Reapply. Use a water
resistant sunscreen if swimming or sweating,
at least every 2 hours. Children under 6
months: ask a doctor. Sun Protection Measures:
Spending time in the sun increases your risk of
skin cancer and early skin aging. To decrease
the risk, regularly use a sunscreen with Broad
Spectrum SPF of 15 or higher and other sun
protection measures including: Limit time in the
sun, especially from 10a.m. - 2p.m. Wear long-
sleeved shirts, pants, hats and sunglasses.
INGREDIENTS  Actives: Titanium Dioxide 2% / Zinc Oxide 17%
Inactives: Dimethicone, Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride, Dimethicone Crosspolymer, Dimethicone/ Vinyl
Dimethicone Crosspolymer, Butyloctyl Salicylate, Glyceryl Isostearate, Polysilicone-15, Niacinamide,
Caffeine, Ubiquinone (CoQ10), Tetrahexyldecyl Ascorbate (Vitamin C), Tocopheryl Acetate (Vitamin E),
Squalane, Punica Granatum Extract (Pomegranate), Vaccinium Macrocarpon (Cranberry) Fruit Extract,
Camellia Sinensis Leaf Extract (Green Tea), Silica, PEG/PPG-18/18 Dimethicone, Polyhydroxystearic Acid,
Triethoxycaprylylsilane, Iron Oxides (CI 77491, CI 77492, CI 77499)
SHADE
Light
Medium
Dark
Deep
UPC
349358001032
349358001049
349358001056
349358001650
ITEM #
147003
148003
149003
155003
MSRP
$42.00
WHOLESALE
$21.00
INNER CASEPACK
3
MASTER CARTON
24
DIMENSIONS
1.63 L x 1.13 W x 6.56 H
SIZE
1.23 oz.
Hydrating Sheer
Lip Balm SPF 30
K E Y  B E N E F I T S
A hydrating lip balm that naturally beautifies your lips with
a wash of color while providing broad-spectrum protection.
• Moisture-rich, broad-spectrum formula hydrates,
   tints and protects for soft, supple lips.
• Just the right amount of tint and gloss, with
   natural moisturizing ingredients
• Packed with Shea Butter, Avocado, Olive, and
   Jojoba Oils for extended all-day hydration.
HOW TO ORDER
Contact Our Sales Team: orders@mdsolarsciences.com
Allison Cotaling   203.939.3828   Andrea Mallozzi   203.569.7590

• Packed with Shea Butter, Avocado, Olive, and
   Jojoba Oils for extended all-day hydration.
HOW TO ORDER
Contact Our Sales Team: orders@mdsolarsciences.com
Allison Cotaling   203.939.3828   Andrea Mallozzi   203.569.7590
DIRECTIONS  Apply liberally 15 minutes
before sun exposure . Reapply. Use a water
resistant sunscreen if swimming or sweating,
at least every 2 hours. Children under 6
months: ask a doctor. Sun Protection Measures:
Spending time in the sun increases your risk of
skin cancer and early skin aging. To decrease
the risk, regularly use a sunscreen with Broad
Spectrum SPF of 15 or higher and other sun
protection measures including: Limit time in the
sun, especially from 10a.m. - 2p.m. Wear long-
sleeved shirts, pants, hats and sunglasses.
INGREDIENTS  Actives: Avobenzone 3%, Octisalate 5%, Homosalate 10%
Inactives: Persea Gratissima (Avocado) Oil, Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea) Butter, Hydrogenated Soybean
Oil, Paraffin, Ricinus Communis (Castor) Seed Oil, Olea Europaea (Olive) Fruit Oil, Octyldodecanol,
Butyloctyl Salicylate, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil, Jojoba Esters, Microcrystalline Wax, Stearic Acid,
Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower) Seed Wax, Squalene, Polyglycerin-3, Tetrahexyldecyl Ascorbate (Vitamin
C), Tocopheryl Acetate (Vitamin E), Rhus Verniciflua Peel Wax, Acacia Decurrens Flower Wax, Sorbitan
Oleate, Synthetic Fluorphlogopite (Dream/Spice), May contain: CI 77891, CI 77491, CI 77492, CI 77499,
CI 15850, CI 42090, CI 77861, CI 45410, CI 19140
SIZE
.15 oz.
x 3
UPC
349358001810
ITEM #
4000125
MSRP
$64.00
WHOLESALE
$32.00
INNER CASEPACK
6
MASTER CARTON
48
DIMENSIONS
3.75 L x 1.25 W x 3.50 H
Mineral Crème
SPF 50
K E Y  B E N E F I T S
INGREDIENTS  Actives: Titanium Dioxide 2% / Zinc Oxide 17%
Inactives: Dimethicone, Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride, Dimethicone Crosspolymer, Dimethicone/Vinyl
Dimethicone Crosspolymer, Butyloctyl Salicylate, Glyceryl Isostearate, Polysilicone-15, Tetrahexyldecyl
Ascorbate (Vitamin C), Camellia Sinensis Leaf Extract (Green Tea), Punica Granatum Extract
(Pomegranate), Vaccinium Macrocarpon (Cranberry) Fruit Extract, Tocopheryl Acetate (Vitamin E), Silica,
Polyhydroxystearic Acid, PEG/PPG-18/18 Dimethicone, Triethoxycaprylylsilane, Iron Oxides (CI 77492,
CI 77491, CI 77499)
A silky-smooth crème that feels “barely there”
and provides maximum protection.
• Lightweight formula blends quickly, leaving a matte finish.
• Helps blur imperfections and fine lines.
• Makes an excellent non-tinted primer.
• Naturally derived and safer mineral UV protection helps
   reduce the risk of photo aging and skin cancer.
• Antioxidants: Vitamin C, Green Tea, Cranberry Fruit,
   and Pomegranate Extracts.
• Water resistant (80 minutes).
HOW TO ORDER
Contact Our Sales Team: orders@mdsolarsciences.com
Allison Cotaling   203.939.3828   Andrea Mallozzi   203.569.7590
SIZE
1.7 oz.
3.4 oz.
UPC
349358001025
850002476545
ITEM #
162003

   and Pomegranate Extracts.
• Water resistant (80 minutes).
HOW TO ORDER
Contact Our Sales Team: orders@mdsolarsciences.com
Allison Cotaling   203.939.3828   Andrea Mallozzi   203.569.7590
DIRECTIONS  Apply liberally 15 minutes
before sun exposure . Reapply. Use a water
resistant sunscreen if swimming or sweating,
at least every 2 hours. Children under 6
months: ask a doctor. Sun Protection Measures:
Spending time in the sun increases your risk of
skin cancer and early skin aging. To decrease
the risk, regularly use a sunscreen with Broad
Spectrum SPF of 15 or higher and other sun
protection measures including: Limit time in the
sun, especially from 10a.m. - 2p.m. Wear long-
sleeved shirts, pants, hats and sunglasses.
SIZE
1.7 oz.
UPC
349358001018
ITEM #
137003
MSRP
$34.00
WHOLESALE
$17.00
INNER CASEPACK
3
MASTER CARTON
24
DIMENSIONS
2.06 L x 1.38 W x 5.78 H
Solar Stick
SPF 40
K E Y  B E N E F I T S
INGREDIENTS  Actives: Titanium Dioxide 8.1% / Zinc Oxide 6.0%
Inactives: Polyethylene, Dimethicone, Butyloctyl Salicylate, Petrolatum, Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea)
Butter, C12-15 Alkyl Benzoate, Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride, Methyl Dihydroabietate, Acrylates/
Ethylhexyl Acrylate/Dimethicone Methacrylate Copolymer, Octyldodecanol, Tetrahexyldecyl
Ascorbate (Vitamin C), Tocopherol (Vitamin E), Behenyl Olivate, Aluminum Hydroxide, Stearic
Acid, Sorbitan Sesquioleate, Glyceryl Isostearate, Polyhydroxystearic Acid, Citric Acid, Benzylidene
Dimethoxydimethylindanone
A lightweight easy-to-apply stick that
delivers powerful mineral protection.
• Convenient, portable, and easy to blend.
• Ideal for hard to reach and vulnerable spots
   like ears and delicate eye area.
• Perfect for active lifestyles and easy reapplication.
• Naturally derived and safer mineral UV protection
   helps reduce the risk of photo aging and skin cancer.
• Antioxidants: Vitamin C and E.
• Water resistant (80 minutes).
HOW TO ORDER
Contact Our Sales Team: orders@mdsolarsciences.com
Allison Cotaling   203.939.3828   Andrea Mallozzi   203.569.7590
DIRECTIONS  Apply liberally 15 minutes
before sun exposure . Reapply. Use a water
resistant sunscreen if swimming or sweating,
at least every 2 hours. Children under 6
months: ask a doctor. Sun Protection Measures:
Spending time in the sun increases your risk of
skin cancer and early skin aging. To decrease
the risk, regularly use a sunscreen with Broad
Spectrum SPF of 15 or higher and other sun
protection measures including: Limit time in the
sun, especially from 10a.m. - 2p.m. Wear long-
sleeved shirts, pants, hats and sunglasses.
SIZE
0.6 oz.
UPC
855488002271
ITEM #
141001
MSRP
$22.00
WHOLESALE
$11.00
INNER CASEPACK
6
MASTER CARTON
48
DIMENSIONS
1.50 L x 1.50 W x 3.75 H
Tinted Solar Stick
SPF 40
K E Y  B E N E F I T S
INGREDIENTS  Actives: Titanium Dioxide 8.1% / Zinc Oxide 6.0%
Inactives: Polyethylene, Dimethicone, Butyloctyl Salicylate, Petrolatum, Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea)
Butter, C12-15 Alkyl Benzoate, Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride, Methyl Dihydroabietate, Acrylates/
Ethylhexyl Acrylate/Dimethicone Methacrylate Copolymer, Octyldodecanol, Tetrahexyldecyl
Ascorbate (Vitamin C), Tocopherol (Vitamin E), Behenyl Olivate, Aluminum Hydroxide, Stearic
Acid, Sorbitan Sesquioleate, Glyceryl Isostearate, Polyhydroxystearic Acid, Citric Acid, Benzylidene
Dimethoxydimethylindanone
A lightweight easy-to-apply stick that provides a
natural light tint and blends with most skin tones.
• Convenient, portable, and easy to blend.
• Universally flattering tint with a matte finish,
   makes a perfect makeup primer.
• Perfect for active lifestyles and easy reapplication.
• Naturally derived and safer mineral UV protection
   helps reduce the risk of photo aging and skin cancer.
• Antioxidants: Vitamin C and E.
• Water resistant (80 minutes).
HOW TO ORDER
Contact Our Sales Team: orders@mdsolarsciences.com
Allison Cotaling   203.939.3828   Andrea Mallozzi   203.569.7590
DIRECTIONS  Apply liberally 15 minutes
before sun exposure . Reapply. Use a water
resistant sunscreen if swimming or sweating,
at least every 2 hours. Children under 6
months: ask a doctor. Sun Protection Measures:
Spending time in the sun increases your risk of
skin cancer and early skin aging. To decrease
the risk, regularly use a sunscreen with Broad
Spectrum SPF of 15 or higher and other sun
protection measures including: Limit time in the
sun, especially from 10a.m. - 2p.m. Wear long-
sleeved shirts, pants, hats and sunglasses.
SIZE
0.6 oz.
UPC
850002476019
ITEM #
141001
MSRP
$24.00
WHOLESALE
$12.00
INNER CASEPACK
6
MASTER CARTON
48
DIMENSIONS
1.50 L x 1.50 W x 3.75 H
Mineral Moisture
Defense SPF 50
DIRECTIONS  Apply liberally 15 minutes
before sun exposure . Reapply. Use a water
resistant sunscreen if swimming or sweating,
at least every 2 hours. Children under 6
months: ask a doctor. Sun Protection Measures:
Spending time in the sun increases your risk of
skin cancer and early skin aging. To decrease
the risk, regularly use a sunscreen with Broad
Spectrum SPF of 15 or higher and other sun
protection measures including: Limit time in the
sun, especially from 10a.m. - 2p.m. Wear long-
sleeved shirts, pants, hats and sunglasses.
K E Y  B E N E F I T S
INGREDIENTS  Actives: Titanium Dioxide 2% / Zinc Oxide 17%
Inactives: Dimethicone, Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride, Dimethicone Crosspolymer, Dimethicone/Vinyl
Dimethicone Crosspolymer, Butyloctyl Salicylate, Glyceryl Isostearate, Polyester-8, Polysilicone-15,
Ceramide AP, Ceramide EOP, Ceramide EOS, Ceramide NP, Ceramide NS, Tetrahexyldecyl Ascorbate
(Vitamin C), Camelia Sinensis Leaf Extract (Green Tea), Punica Granatum Extract (Pomegranate),
Vaccinum Macrocarpon (Cranberry) Fruit Extract, Tocopheryl Acetate (Vitamin E), Ascorbyl
Palmitate (Vitamin C), Tocopherol (Vitamin E), Glycerin, Water (Aqua), Behenic Acid, Cholesterol,
Polyhydroxystearic Acid, Silica, Ceteareth-25, Cetyl Alcohol, PEG/PPG-18/18 Dimethicone, Caprooyl
Phytosphingosine, Caprooyl Sphingosine, Triethoxycaprylysilane, Iron Oxides (CI 77492, CI 77491,
CI 77499)
The ultimate moisturizing mineral sunscreen - now in a TSA
approved size. This nourishing formula was ranked The Best
Overall Mineral Sunscreen 2023 by Good Houskeeping & Forbes.
• Gentle, water-resistant, non-whitening formula glides on
   silky smooth, invisible coverage.
• Locks in moisture with a blend of deeply hyrdrating
   Ceramides and Humectants.
• Naturally derived and safer mineral UV protection helps
   reduce the risk of photo aging and skin cancer.
• Antioxidants: Vitamin C and Green Tea help protect and
   restore against sun and environmental damage.
• Water resistant (80 minutes).
HOW TO ORDER
Contact Our Sales Team: orders@mdsolarsciences.com
Allison Cotaling   203.939.3828   Andrea Mallozzi   203.569.7590

   (Indian Gooseberry) Extract and Vitamin C.
• Water resistant (80 minutes).
HOW TO ORDER
Contact Our Sales Team: orders@mdsolarsciences.com
Allison Cotaling   203.939.3828   Andrea Mallozzi   203.569.7590
SIZE
6.0 oz.
UPC
349358000097
ITEM #
163001
MSRP
$23.00
WHOLESALE
$11.50
INNER CASEPACK
6
MASTER CARTON
24
DIMENSIONS
2.15 L x 2.15 W x 7.50 H
KidCrème
SPF 50
K E Y  B E N E F I T S
INGREDIENTS  Actives: Titanium Dioxide 2% / Zinc Oxide 17%
Inactives: Dimethicone, Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride, Dimethicone Crosspolymer, Dimethicone/ Vinyl
Dimethicone Crosspolymer, Butyloctyl Salicylate, Glyceryl Isostearate, Polysilicone-15, Punica Granatum
Extract (Pomegranate), Vaccinium Macrocarpon (Cranberry) Fruit Extract, Ubiquinone (CoQ10), Camellia
Sinensis Leaf Extract (Green Tea), Tetrahexyldecyl Ascorbate (Vitamin C), Tocopheryl Acetate (Vitamin
E), Squalane, Polyhydroxystearic Acid, Silica, PEG/PPG-18/18 Dimethicone, Triethoxycaprylylsilane,
Iron Oxides (CI 77491, CI 77492, CI 77499)
A kid-friendly, gentle mineral crème that provides
maximum protection for the entire family.
• Ideal for children 6 months and up.
• Non-irritating even for most sensitive skin types.
• Smooth formula makes reapplication easy.
• Naturally derived and safer mineral UV protection helps
   reduce the risk of photo aging and skin cancer.
• Antioxidants: Vitamin C and E, Green Tea,
   Cranberry Fruit, Pomegranate Extracts and CoQ10.
• Water resistant (80 minutes).
HOW TO ORDER
Contact Our Sales Team: orders@mdsolarsciences.com
Allison Cotaling   203.939.3828   Andrea Mallozzi   203.569.7590
DIRECTIONS  Apply liberally 15 minutes
before sun exposure . Reapply. Use a water
resistant sunscreen if swimming or sweating,
at least every 2 hours. Children under 6
months: ask a doctor. Sun Protection Measures:
Spending time in the sun increases your risk of
skin cancer and early skin aging. To decrease
the risk, regularly use a sunscreen with Broad
Spectrum SPF of 15 or higher and other sun
protection measures including: Limit time in the
sun, especially from 10a.m. - 2p.m. Wear long-
sleeved shirts, pants, hats and sunglasses.
SIZE
3.4 oz.
UPC
850002476507
ITEM #
138001
MSRP
$39.00
WHOLESALE
$19.50
INNER CASEPACK
6
MASTER CARTON
48
DIMENSIONS
2.88 L x 1.94 W x 5.44 H
KidStick
SPF 40
K E Y  B E N E F I T S
INGREDIENTS  Actives: Titanium Dioxide 8.1% / Zinc Oxide 6.0%
Inactives: Polyethylene, Dimethicone, Butyloctyl Salicylate, Petrolatum, Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea)
Butter, C12-15 Alkyl Benzoate, Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride, Methyl Dihydroabietate, Acrylates/
Ethylhexyl Acrylate/Dimethicone Methacrylate Copolymer, Octyldodecanol, Tetrahexyldecyl
Ascorbate (Vitamin C), Tocopherol (Vitamin E), Behenyl Olivate, Aluminum Hydroxide, Stearic
Acid, Sorbitan Sesquioleate, Glyceryl Isostearate, Polyhydroxystearic Acid, Citric Acid, Benzylidene
Dimethoxydimethylindanone
A kid-friendly, easy-to-apply sunscreen stick
that delivers powerful mineral protection in
a smooth formula that easily glides onto skin.
• Ideal for children 6 months and up.
• Non-irritating even for most sensitive skin types.
• Convenient size makes it easy to grab-and-go
   and fun to apply!
• Naturally derived and safer mineral UV protection helps
   reduce the risk of photo aging and skin cancer.
• Antioxidants: Vitamin C and E.
• Water resistant (80 minutes).
HOW TO ORDER
Contact Our Sales Team: orders@mdsolarsciences.com
Allison Cotaling   203.939.3828   Andrea Mallozzi   203.569.7590
DIRECTIONS  Apply liberally 15 minutes
before sun exposure . Reapply. Use a water
resistant sunscreen if swimming or sweating,
at least every 2 hours. Children under 6
months: ask a doctor. Sun Protection Measures:
Spending time in the sun increases your risk of
skin cancer and early skin aging. To decrease
the risk, regularly use a sunscreen with Broad
Spectrum SPF of 15 or higher and other sun
protection measures including: Limit time in the
sun, especially from 10a.m. - 2p.m. Wear long-
sleeved shirts, pants, hats and sunglasses.
SIZE
0.6 oz.
UPC
850002476781